Data sheet
TFIP 12-240VUC 1CO M7C Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Product image
Compact timing relays for building and factory automa-

Graph
Time functions
Type codes
Miscellaneous
Creation date 24.07.2025 05:22:22 MEZ
Catalogue status / Drawings 6
Data sheet
TFIP 12-240VUC 1CO M7C Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Blank
ESG is the tried-and-tested marker in MultiCard format
for use on many well-known electrical devices. The
result is high-quality device marking with a high-contrast
appearance.
Various types are available for devices from
manufacturers like Siemens, ABB, Beckhoff etc.
Advantages at a glance:
• Tags for universal usage, self-adhesive or clip-on tags,
depending on type
• For aligned equipment, e.g. circuit breakers, we supply
ESG markers for clipping onto tag rails
• Individual laser-quality printing according to
specifications
For custom printing: Please send us a file of our labeling
software M-Print PRO or M-Print PRO Online (without
installation) for your labeling specifications.
General ordering data
Type ESG 6/15 K MC NE GE Version
Order No. 1880130000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248478910
Qty. 200 ST
ESG, Device markers x 15 mm, PA 66, Colour: yellow, Self-adhesive
Type ESG 6/15 K MC NE WS Version
Order No. 1880100000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248478781
Qty. 200 ST
ESG, Device markers x 15 mm, PA 66, Colour: white, Self-adhesive
Type ESG 6/17 K MC NE GE Version
Order No. 1880110000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248478798
Qty. 200 ST
ESG, Device markers x 17 mm, PA 66, Colour: yellow, Self-adhesive
Type ESG 6/17 K MC NE WS Version
Order No. 1880120000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248478804
Qty. 200 ST
ESG, Device markers x 17 mm, PA 66, Colour: white, Self-adhesive
ESG 6/15
Guaranteed long service life: ESG
The multi-colour and multi-format labels have a strong
adhesive layer to ensure the best possible adhesion to the
underlying surface. Double laminated polyester makes the
basic material very thin and yet extremely tear-resistant.
Your benefits with MultiMark
• “Different materials for various requirements“
• Can be used with equipment from many manufacturers
• Device markers with a familiar design
General ordering data
Type ESG 6/15 MM WS Version
Order No. 2619940000
GTIN (EAN) 4050118626148
Qty. 3000 ST
ESG, Device markers, 6 x 15 mm, white